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SERVICE PANEL SUB ASSY
FAN GUARD
FRONT PANEL SUB ASSY
TOP PANEL SUB ASSY
CABINET RIGHT SUB ASSY
PIPE COVER FRONT
VALVE PLATE
PROTECTIVE NET ASSY
THERMO HOLDER
PROPELLER FAN
MOTOR,DC BRUSHLESS
MOTOR BRACKET SUB ASSY
CONDENSER TOTAL ASSY
SEPARATE WALL SUB ASSY
GRIP FRONT
NUT
WASHER
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9380571070
9382654009
9380569060
9379416078
9380570073
9382428006
9382430009
9378926073
9383182006
9382350000
9603611019
9380566090
9382681029
9380567066
9382349004
0700103063
0700132476
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OUTDOOR UNIT
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COMMUNICATION PCB
MAIN PCB (service unit)
FILTER PCB
INVERTER PCB (service unit)
POWER PCB
FAN DRIVER 1 (service unit)
FAN DRIVER 2 (service unit)
CT PCB
DIODE
REACTOR ASSY(INV)
REACTOR ASSY(MAIN)
TERMINAL
HEAT SINK (INV)
HEAT SINK (DB FAN)
HEAT SINK (FAN)
CONTROL BOX (MAIN PART) ASSY
CONTROL BOX (INV PART)  ASSY
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9710851094
9710972003
9709682432
9710979002
9709682449
9709682456
9708938004
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9900744021
9900584016
9900428129
9383102004
9382540012
9382539016
9382847005
9382835002
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9379425179
9379228060
9361140288
9361140332
9379229012
9379221122
9378749290
9378750227
9970104053
9900056049
9970105067
9970101076
9378888067
9383215001
9900186029
9970178009
9970178016
9381449057
9970110092
9379039086
9379039062
9378744141
9970044052
9378741096
9371191157
9379647120
9379647137
9379647144
9378456068
9900922023
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BASE SUB ASSY
COMPRESSOR SUB ASSY
BELT HEATER (UP)
BELT HEATER (LO)
RUBBER MOUNT (COMP)
ACCUMULATOR SUB ASSY
SUB COOL HEX ASSY
EXPANSION VALVE ASSY
EXPANSION VALVE (EEV 1)
EXPANSION VALVE (EEV 2)
COIL(EXPANSION VALVE) (EEV 1)
COIL(EXPANSION VALVE) (EEV 2)
DISCHARGE PIPE ASSY
OIL SEPARATOR SUB ASSY
PRESSURE SWITCH
SENSOR (HP)
SENSOR (LP)
4-WAY VALVE SUB ASSY
SOLENOID (4-WAY VALVE)
3-WAY VALVE B ASSY
3-WAY VALVE ASSY
BYPASS VALVE ASSY
SOLENOID (SV)
SUCTION PIPE ASSY
STRAINER ASSY
COMPRESSOR COVER A
COMPRESSOR COVER B
COMPRESSOR COVER TOP
COMPRESSOR WIRE
THERMISTOR ASSY
    (Discharge temp.+Comp. temp.)
THERMISTOR ASSY
   (Sub cool hex. temp. Liquid/ Gas.)
THERMISTOR ASSY
   (Suction temp.+Heat ex. temp.)
THERMISTOR ASSY
   (Outdoor temp.)
HEAT SINK THERMISTOR
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No.

04

AJ* 126LELAH AJ* 144LELAH

Models : AJ* 126LELAH
               AJ* 144LELAH


	Parts list AJY126LELAH_P01_03版
	Parts list AJY126LELAH_P02
	Parts list AJY126LELAH_P03_03版
	Parts list AJY126LELAH_P04_02版

